Ne
Tex
Kap
Tbl

263
117

299
2

223

945

138

439

60
299

23

132
299

Avpexk;

MeHto no Bo3pactam N6OY «TypyHTaeBcKas

HanmeHoBaH
ne bnoga

Kawa maHHas
Kakao ¢
MOMOKOM
Xneb
ByTepbpog ¢
noBuMaoM
NTOro

TBOpOXHAaA
3anekaHka
Yaii ¢
MOJIOKOM
NTOro

Cyn
«KpecTbAaHCKM
»

MenbmeHn ¢
Macnom
C/INBOY.
Kucenb

Xneb6
NTOro

Cok
[MeyeHbe
NTOINo

Canat «Jlevo»
KapTogenbHoe
ntope
Monybub

Yaii ¢c caxapom
Xne6

MpaHnk
NTOro

Mpywwu
NTOro

Macca
nopyun

250
200

100
40

100

200

230

130

200
100

200
40

100
150

100
200
100
40

200

Benku,
rp

Kupsbl,
rp

3aBTpak 7-11 net

OCTpoBCKUiA

111N,

‘"les'ofbl,-*

84 11.9 37
3.6 4.26 25.15
7.6 0.8 49.2
2.36 8.49 18.42
97.56 25.45 129.77
BTopoii 3aBTpak 7-11 net
5.48 4.23 30.04
0.05 0.02 9.1
5.53 4.25 39.14
Ob6epn 7-11 net
9.2 7.9 7.2
22.0 21.9 0.06
1 0 9.9
7.6 0.8 49.2
22.9 11.32 162.76
MonagHuk
1 0 21.2
11 31 3.1
2.1 3.1 24.3
YKUH
0.59 0 5.59
6.3 4.7 39.2
4.5 9.5 9.3
6 1.53 6.5
7.6 0.8 49.2
5.4 5.3 72.1
236.14 21.83 181.89
BTopoit y>kuH
0.40 0.30 ro.s
0.40 0.30 10.3

Llles -noBap:

289
156.61

235
159.1

839.7

253

3.7

256.7

153.9

218.4

106
235
713.3

88
45.2
133.2
221
141
24.64
235

621.64

114
114

LleHa

5.54
5.66

2.35

17.55
30.05
6.50

36.55

19.2

33.7

5.6
2.35
60.85

19.6
7.2
26.8

24.50
16.6

27.6
6.59
2.35
3.0
80.55

20.0
20.0

B.B. ®epoposa



